

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7380 OF 2005

IQBALBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI SABUWALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAU KUSUM GULAMHUSEIN BHARMAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.C. Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on August 26, 2010 on top of the Regular
List.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master